A-AR Schuyler Ellis sellis@sevenhills.org 508-796-1898
AS-AZ Michelle Reilly mreilly@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1840
B-BL Ruth Roman rroman@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1857
BM-BZ Yaritza Marquez ymarquez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0298
c-c Rheina Viruet RViruet@sevenhills.org 508-796-1841
cJ-cz Goleana Grant ggrant@sevenhills.org 508-796-0278
D-DT Shariece Smith ssmithswinton @sevenbhills.org 508-796-0294
DS-Dz Shey Olavarria solavarria@sevenhills.org 508-796-0271
E Alicia Creech acreech@sevenhills.org 508-796-0418

F Michael Dow midow@sevenhills.org 508-796-1826
G-GO Ruby Rodriguez rrodriguez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0286
GP-Gz Michelle Reilly mreilly@sevenhills.org 508-796-1840
H Shey Olavarria solavarria@sevenbhills.org 508-796-0271

| Sean Tangney stangney@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1862
J&K Antonio Ortega aortega@sevenhills.org 508-796-1895
L-LT Mildred Berrios miberrios @sevenbhills.org 978-602-8657
LU-LZ Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org 978-602-8679
M-MC Jandelize Torres Santana jasantana@sevenhills.org 508-796-1843
MD-MP Lisa Jackson liackson@sevenhills.org 508-796-0277
MQ-MZ Ruth Roman rroman@sevenhills.org 508-796-1857
N-ND Yaritza Marquez ymarquez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0298
NE-NZ Yolanda Cordero-Rodriguez ycorderorodriguez@sevenhills.org 978-602-8655
(0] Yolanda Cordero-Rodriguez ycorderorodriguez@sevenbhills.org 978-602-8655
P-PI Gabrielle Letendre gletendre@sevenbhills.org 508-796-0414
PJ-PZ Kim Cook kicook@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1863
Sarah Trafton strafton@sevenhills.org 508-796-1819

Q Ruby Rodriguez rrodriguez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0286
R-RI Ann Marie Girard agirard@sevenbhills.org 508-796-0299
RJ-RP Anxhela Xhara axhara@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1975
RQ-RZ Alicia Creech acreech@sevenhills.org 508-796-0418
S-SH Yahaira Marquez yamarquez@sevenhills.org 508-796-0290
SI-SZ Sean Tangney stangney@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1862
T Yazahira Natal YNatal@sevenbhills.org 508-796-1824
UV Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org 978-602-8679
W Alicia Creech acreech@sevenhills.org 508-796-0418
X Michael Dow midow@sevenhills.org 508-796-1826

Y Michael Dow midow@sevenhills.org 508-796-1826

YA Rosarito Semidei rsemidei@sevenhills.org 978-602-8679

DCF Paperwork Jaleya Florencia JFlorencia@sevenhills.org (508) 796-1896
DCF Questions (508) 796-0288

DCF Scheduling (508) 796-0401
Appointments
Fax Numbers: Worcester — 508-856-7941
Springfield- 413-746-9743 Fitchburg — 978-342-6095
Greenfield — 508-796-0279 Pittsfield — 508-796-0272

Tai Guzman TGuzman@sevenhills.org

Annie Correa ACorrea@sevenhills.org

Main office number: 508-856-7930

Effective 2/10/2025
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